Catalog Number:
Notes:
LLL Series
FR LED Linear Lighting Channel
Texas Fluorescents introduces an eye-catching selection of LED Linear Lighting
channels that can be surface or pendant mounted individually or in a continuous run
that put a line of light where you want it with unmatched styling and energy
e�ciency.  Utilizing the latest in LED High Powered 24 volt Tape Lighting sized

LLL Series
FR LED Linear Lighting Channel
ORDERING GUIDE
The LLL Series can be ordered in multiple ways to provide the most �exibility to meet your exact applications and enable the best value. Order
Complete Unit (Aluminum channel with LED Tape Installed) in Standard Sizes or Custom Sizes (Available in small increments) with Choice of
Remote Drivers (Electronic for 0-10 Volt Applications or Magnetic for Low Voltage 2 Wire Applications).
Order Aluminum channel and LED tape separately to Length in Standard Sizes or Custom Sizes (Available in small increments) with Choice of
Remote Drivers (Electronic for 0-10 Volt Applications or Magnetic for Low Voltage 2 Wire Applications) for �eld installation of Tape to channel. This
option is ideal for surface mount applications and when multiple run lengths are required that need to be �eld measured at time of installation.
Recessed Channels
DRIVERS (Order Separately)
Choice of constant voltage drivers including: 24 Volt Magnetic Drivers from Magnetude which is Dimmable with any Standard MLV Triac Dimmer or
Electronic Driver from AC Electronic which is Dimmable with 0 - 10 Volt Dimming. See Driver Speci�cation Sheets for details.  These Class 2 remote
power supplies in 24 Volt are required and need to be wired to the channels power cord in a junction box. Care should be taken to make sure the
Driver is mounted within the distance recommended to the Channel itself for best performance. Wire gauge and driver alter the recommended
distance. See Driver Speci�cations for More Detail.
MOUNTING
Channels can be recessed mounted only. Recessed mounting requires specifying the
Channel and LED tape separately so the channel can be mounted first with mounting
clips. The LED tape will need to be ordered separately and then field installed.
Each channel requires installation of a remote driver wired to the electrical wiring
provided with each channel. Channels can be combined to a single remote driver if total
load does not exceed driver wattage rating.
Mounting Clips
Ordering Complete Fixture (Driver and Cable Kit Sold Separately)
Wattage & Lumen** Color TemperatureLengths*
LLLFR 48L
- Designated for 48L
Finish
SA Satin Aluminum
- Consult for Custom Finishes
Popular Sizes
30K SA
Example: LLLFR48L24W2125L30KSA
Series
LLLFR
2.16" with Flange
Recessed Channel
48L
96L
47.24"
96.46"
24W2125L
24W2125L 24 System Watts,
2125 Delivered Lumens
- Designated for 96L
49W4335L 49 System Watts,
4335 Delivered Lumens
30K
40K
3000K
4000K
Saylite
2055 Luna Rd. Suite 142  Carrollton, TX 75006
Phone: 972-247-3171     Fax: 972-247-0200
www.saylite.com   email: sales@saylite.com
Catalog Number:
Notes:
LLL Series
FR LED Linear Lighting Channel
Patterns Options
Drivers - Choice of Magnetic or Electronic Drivers.